Embedded Connectivity
May 2012
Stands for the integration
of built-in wired and wireless
communication interfaces
including software and
communication protocol support
in non-phone devices, machines and vehicles and thus

15
SPIRIT1 Kits Part number
Type Purpose Content Order code
Dev kit
RF performance evaluation,
Point to Point RF
communication, System
Prototype development
2 x STM32L based
motherboard
2 x SPIRIT1 RF modules
STEVAL-IKR001V1
(169 MHz)
STEVAL-IKR001V2
(315 MHz)
STEVAL-IKR001V3
(433 MHz)
STEVAL-IKR001V4
(868 MHz)
STEVAL-IKR001V5
(915 MHz)
STEVAL-IKR001V6
(920 MHz, ARIB T-108)
Embedded Connectivity - June 2012
15
ST with 3rd parties supports
Embedded Connectivity - June 2012
• STM32L + KNX Transceiver
• STM32F4 + KNX Transceiver
• STM32L + SPIRIT-1
• STM8L + KNX Transceiver
Solutions
for Smart
Buildings
16
ST Wireless M-BUS Stack features
 EN13757-4:2005 (S1, S1m, T1, T2, R2).
• Radio band: 868 MHz
 EN13757-4:2011 (N mode)
• Radio band 169 Mhz
• GUI over USB Interface
• Features under development:
• Device type: Meter/Concentrator/Sniffer
USB-HID WM-BUS SOFTWARE APPLICATION
Database
(MS-SQL Server Compact)
Embedded Connectivity - June 2012
17
STM8L/STM32L1
EnergyLite™ platform  –  Ultra-low-power devices
8-bit and 32-bit MCU families
Embedded Connectivity - June 2012
Standard voltage &
Ultra-low-power
• STM8S Mainstream
• STM8A  Automotive
• STM8L Ultra-low-power
• STM8T Touch-sensing
 8-bit core
High-performance &
Ultra-low-power
• STM32F4 – Cortex-M4
• STM32F2 – Cortex-M3
• STM32F1 – Cortex-M3
• STM32F0 – Cortex-M0
• STM32L1 – Cortex-M3 - Ultra-low-power
32-bit core
Features
2 K
16 K

Typical Usage
Support tools
Order codes
Evaluation boards
Other tools
Order code  Description
SPBT2532C2.AT Bluetooth V2.1+EDR, Class2, antennaless, AT command FW
SPBT2532C2.AT2 Bluetooth V2.1+EDR, Class2, antennaless, AT2 command FW
SPBT2632C2A.AT2  Bluetooth V3.0, Class2, antenna, AT2 command FW
SPBT2632C1A.AT2 Bluetooth V3.0, Class1, antenna, AT2 command FW
Order code  Description Status
STEVAL-SPBT2ATV2 USB dongle, evaluation board for
SPBT2532C2.AT
available
STEVAL-SPBT2ATV3 USB dongle, evaluation board for
SPBT2532C2.AT2
available
STEVAL-SPBT3ATV3 USB dongle, evaluation board for
SPBT2632C2A.AT2
available
STEVAL-SPBT4ATV3 USB dongle, evaluation board for
SPBT2632C1A.AT2
available
Documentation
Datasheets